
July 27,  2022 Individual Quota  (Memorial Trophy Qualifier) 

Starboard 100%    Max handicap 32    Hole in one pool $265    Closest to the pin $25 Hole #2 

Prizes are given as Captain’s gift cards. Pick them up at the pro shop after Monday. 

Tee time Flight    Member    #       Captain             HCP      Quota      Tees Score 

6:30 am 3:27  

A  Cardamone,J  0590 C  5 31   +1 

A           Weiss, G  3301   7 29  E 

A           Warren, John  3135   9 27  DNF 

B Skea, Brian  0861   12 24  -9 

6:39am 3:45   

  B DeCoste, Peter 0215 C  15 21  -7 

  C Cole, Doug  3054   19 17  +6 

  B Pryce, Charlie  2350   14 22  -5 

  C Glass, Bill  0402   18 18 G DNF  

6:48am 4:02  

  A Granger, Bob  3488 C  8 28  -1 

  A Giansante, John 2262   11 25  -3 

  A Pepyne, Ed  3648   11 25  +2 

  A Bernard, Ken  3943   9 27  +5 

6:57am 4:00  

B Gallagher, Michael 0114 C  11 25  -4 

 A Rovinelli, Peter 3581   7 29  E 

A Hoffert, Alan  0587   8 28  +2 

C Mauke, Bill  3884   20 16  -3 



 

7:06 am 4:06  

  A Magner, Thomas 3328 C  5 31  E 

  A Vierra, George  2677   4 32  +3 

A Litwinowich, Steve 1601   10 26  -4 

A King, David  3095   9 27  +8 

7:15 am 4:10 

B Harris, Rob  1229 C  13 23  -3 

B Netcoh, Frank  3397   16 20  E 

  C Nolin, Rick  3535   17 19  -9 

  C Dickens, Mike  0249   17 19 G -1 

7:24 am 4:09 

A Moore, Michael 2938 C  10 26  -7 

  A Brunet, Gary  2790   10 26  -3 

A Eldredge, Dave 1262   10 26  -1 

A Chapin, Chris  2454   9 27  -3 

7:33 am 4:10 

  A Lynch, Peter  1914 C  10 26  -4 

  B Cockcroft, Dave 3684   13 23  +2 

  B Cohen, Scott  3697   14 22  -9 

  B Faletra, Bob  2845   13 23   -8 

 

 

 



 

7:42 am 4:08 

B Shorthose, Paul 3179 C  17 19  +2 

B  McGuigan, John 3037   15 21 -10 

B Mernick, Steve 3553   15 21  -6 

B Viscardi, Jerry  3766   17 19  +2 

7:51 am 4:09 

  C Eastman, John  1757 C  17 19 G -10  

  C Engster, Bill  1701   17 19 G DNF 

  C Bridgeman, Rick 2615   16 20 G E 

  C Szeber, Martin  3970   21 15  -1 

8:00 am 4:10 

  C Martino, Rick  3374 C  18 18  +1 

  C Eisner, Ken  3336   19 17  -8 

B Klein, Rich  2378   16 20  +2 

B Shaw, Tom  2599   12 24  E 

  Closest to the pin  8’-3” $25 

8:09 am 4:18 

C Foster, Jeff  1591 C  22 14  +2 

C Wolfrum, Arthur 2807   22 14 G +1 

  C Bain, Vincent  0185   21 15 G -1 

  C Gray, Pat  2324   23 13  -4  

 

 



Winners: 

 A flight  18 players 

  +8 David King 3095  $38 

  +5 Ken Bernard 3943  $23 

  +3 George Vierra 2677  $12 

         $73 

 B Flight 15 players 

  +2 Dave Cockcroft 3684 $18 

  +2 Paul Shorthose 3179 $18 

  +2 Jerry Viscardi  3766 $18 

  +2 Rich Klein   2378 $18 

         $72 

 C Flight 15 players 

  +6 Doug Cole 3054  $37 

  +2 Jeff Foster 1591  $22 

  +1 Rick Martino 3374  $11 

         $69 

  CTP Tom Shaw 8”-3”  $25 


